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Christmas Presents given away at
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Superintend* 
Sun's semi-di 
St. Peter’s B 
St. Peter’s G 
Statistics, &c 
Stamp Duties 
Schools, City 
St. Lawrence 

surance ( 
St. Joseph’s 

Society 
Sheriffs 
School Inspcc 
St. Lawrence 

Company 
Senate of Can 
Steam Nav. ( 
Temperance, 

“ St. Patri 
“ Catholic

111 Messenger Col. Building 112 
“ Dom. Offices 106 

Medical Association 
Medical Attendants to Jails 76

80 Mutual Fire Insurance Co. 78
81 Marine Insurance Co. 78

Merchants Marine Ins. Co. 78
105 Moons Changes
105 Moons Perigee

Moons apogee 
Masonic Lodges 

78 Mic-Mac Society
Missions Foreign Presby. 88 

41 French 83
Marine and Fisheries 
Meteorological Observer 105

108 National Anniversaries 13
110 Normal School & P. W. 

College
Notaries Public 

104 Notes of the Month 43-56 
90 Odd Fellows, I. O.

114 Oat Table 
68 Prothonotarys

111 Police Court 
Paymaster of Pensioners 112 
Pilots
Post Office Department 95 
Postmasters 
Postage, rates of 
Planets
Provincial Gov't. Officers 110 
Prince Street Presby.

Church Session 
Queen and ltoyal Family 106 
Railway Time table 
Railway Department Of

ficials
, Religious, Scientific &c., 

Societies
109 Rifle Association of P.E.I 115 

Ready Reckoner for Oats 159
68 Revenue and Expenditure 158 

Royal Arcanum 
Skating Rink. Citizens 
Surveyors of Lumber 

87 -l Steamboats 111
Land

Supervisors of Roads and 
Bridges

Superintendent Education 90

Fish Inspectors 
Fish and Game Association 90 

43-56
Fixed and Moveable Feasts 13 
Fire Engineers 
Fire Companies 
Fire Wardens Georgetown 89 
Fishery Overseers 
Fishery Wardens 
Government P. E. Island 109 
-Governors of Dominion 109 
Gas Company 
Gas Inspector 
Hillsborough Ferry Fares 126 
Hillsborough & West

River Time Table 127 
House of Commons 
House of Assembly 
Health Officers 
Herschell's Weather Table 125 
Inland Revenue 
Inspectors of Schools 
Insane Hospital 
Justices of the Peace 
Jailors
Jails, Medical Attendants 76 
Kirk Session. St. James 85 
Keeper ot Col. Building 111 

New Law Courts 112 
Post Office Build-

76Festivals

18-40
19-41
19-41

116
89

104

105

75 90
60

118
159
57
81

111

95 I
97

.-Éing 106 10

5Ladies Benevolent Society 
St. James Church 88 

Lloyds Corporation 
Licensing Board 
Loyal Orange Association 118 
Legislative Council 
Law & Justice Department 57 
Light Keepers 
Lt. Governors Dominion 

of Canada 
Local Assessors Geo’town 89 
Magistracy. The 
Mails, closing and arrival 101 
Methodist Church Property 85 
Meth. Missionary Society 87 

44 Youth’s Branch 44 
Money Orders 
Militia
Model or Stock Farm 112 
Model School

122 85
80

195
109

106
105

Imp86

»®ei120

Queen/89
112

102 112 We make 
use the best stoci

92-94
112

90-

No one goes away dissatisfied from

1


