H

198 HARVIE'S P.	E. ISLAND [1880
Fish Inspectors 111	Messenger Col. Building 112
Fish and Game Association 90	" Dom. Offices 106
Festivals . 43-56	Medical Association 76
Fixed and Moveable Feasts 13	Medical Attendants to Jails 76
Fire Engineers 80	Mutual Fire Insurance Co. 78
Fire Companies 81	Marine Insurance Co. 78
Fire Wardens Georgetown 89	Merchants Marine Ins. Co. 78
Fishery Overseers 105	Moons Changes 18-40
Fishery Wardens 105	Moons Perigee 19-41
Government P. E. Island 109	Moons apogee 19-41
Governors of Dominion 109	Masonic Lodges 116
Gas Company 78	Mic-Mac Society 89
Gas Inspector 104	Missions Foreign Presby. 83
Hillsborough Ferry Fares 126	T CHICK
Hillsborough & West	Marine and Fisheries 105
River Time Table 127 House of Commons 108	Meteorological Observer 105 National Anniversaries 13
	211000
House of Assembly 110 Health Officers 75	Normal School & P. W. College 90
Herschell's Weather Table 125	Notaries Public 60
Inland Revenue 104	Notes of the Month 43-56
Inspectors of Schools 90 Insane Hospital 114	
Justices of the Peace 68	
Jailors 111	Prothonotarys 57 Police Court 81
Jails, Medical Attendants 76 Kirk Session, St. James 85	Paymaster of Pensioners 112 Pilots 111
Keeper of Col. Building 111	Post Office Department 95
" New Law Courts 112	Postmasters 95
" Post Office Build-	Postage, rates of 97
ing 106	Planets 10
Ladies Benevolent Society	Provincial Gov't. Officers 110
St. James Church 88	Prince Street Presby.
Lloyds Corporation 122	Church Session 85
Licensing Board 80	Queen and Royal Family 106
Loyal Orange Association 118	Railway Time table 195
Legislative Council 109	Railway Department Of-
Law & Justice Department 57	ficials 106
Light Keepers 105	Religious, Scientific &c.,
Lt. Governors Dominion	Societies 86
of Canada 109	Rifle Association of P.E.I 115
Local Assessors Geo'town 89	Ready Reckoner for Oats 159
Magistracy. The 68	Revenue and Expenditure 158
Mails, closing and arrival 101	Royal Arcanum 120
Methodist Church Property 85	Skating Rink, Citizens 89
Meth. Missionary Society 87	Surveyors of Lumber 112
" Youth's Branch " 87	" Steamboats 111
Money Orders 102	" Land 112
Militia 92-94	Supervisors of Roads and
Model or Stock Farm 112	Bridges 112

1880.7

Superintende Sun's semi-d St. Peter's B St. Peter's G Statistics, & Stamp Duties Schools, City St. Lawrence surance (St. Joseph's Society Sheriffs Sheriffs

School Inspectors. Lawrence Company Senate of Can Steam Nav. (Temperance,

'St. Patr

Catholic

Imp

Queen

We make use the best stoc